Elected Member Expenses - Councillors

01 OCT - 31 DEC 2021

Report reflects the month payments were processed and do not necessarily reflect the month when expenses were incurred. Amounts may include claims for %
previous months.
Auckland Council has implemented a phone plan for elected members. The plan Allowances 1,000 minutes of calls and 3,000 megabytes of data to use free of charge. Tie emirarn 0 Timed Welaurs m
All use ding the plan Allc is to be reimb d.
Annual Salary rates are set by the Remuneration Authority as follows:
Mayor $296,000
Deputy Mayor $165,582
Portfolio Lead $113,174
Deputy Chair OC $117,650 Deputy Chair Other Committee
Chair OC, CCOLC $123,245 Other Committee, Council Controlled Organisation Liaison Counsellor
Deputy Chair COW  $125,483 Deputy Chair Commiittee of the Whole
COowW $138,912 Chair Committee of the Whole
Employee Name Date EM Mileage Claim Mobile Phone Charges Personal Computer Grand Total
Allowance
Oct
Mayor Phil Goff Nov
Dec
Oct
Deputy Mayor Bill Cashmore Nov
Dec
Oct
Alf Filipaina Nov
Dec
Oct $924.14 $924.14
Angela Dalton Nov
Dec
Oct
Cathy Casey Nov
Dec
Oct $89.98 $89.98|
Chris Darby Nov $30.76 $30.76
Dec $15.38 $15.38|
Oct $1,207.86 $1,207.86
Daniel Newman Nov
Dec
Oct
Desley Simpson Nov
Dec
Oct
Efeso Collins Nov
Dec
Oct $936.44 $936.44
Greg Sayers Nov $1,501.50 $1,501.50
Dec
Oct $682.24 $682.24
Hon Christine Fletcher Nov
Dec
Oct
John Watson Nov
Dec
Oct
Josephine Bartley Nov
Dec $33.58 $33.58
Oct
Linda Cooper Nov
Dec
Oct
Paul Young Nov
Dec




Pippa Coom

Richard Hills

Shane Henderson

Sharon Stewart

Tracy Mulholland

$339.48

$339.48

$8.37

$8.37

Wayne Walker

$79.63

$79.63

$38.46

$38.46

$19.23

$19.23

Grand Total

$5,490.70

$137.32

$136.12

$5,764|




